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Cup Final Results
SRA Cup Alavus 2019

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Alavus SRA II 2019

2. Alavus SRA IV 2019

3. Alavus SRA V 2019

4. Alavus SRA VI 2019

5. Alavus SRA VII 2019

6. Alavus SRA I 2019

7. Alavus SRA III 2019
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Harri Ylinen 400.0000 Open S U FIN 1151

2 Teemu Maijala 340.4600 Open - U FIN 6199

3 Markus Nieminen 322.3400 Open - U FIN

4 Jussi Maijala 300.9000 Open - U FIN 6198

5 Hannu Lahti 257.8900 Open - U FIN 7978

6 Jessica Ristimäki 104.1100 Open L U FIN

7 Niko Mäkinen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 7180

8 Simo Vuorela 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4787

9 Jani Kontola 63.7700 Open - U FIN 913

10 Otto Läspä 49.3200 Open - U FIN 6041

11 Veera Nieminen 46.6700 Open L U FIN

12 Henna Luuri 39.2700 Open - U FIN

13 Janne Hautamäki 27.0300 Open - U FIN 7170

14 Timo Suokas 0.0000 Open L U FIN
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Kalle Heikkinen 148.3000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 057

2 Tommi Sirkiä 60.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8409

3 Joni Saviaro 23.4300
Standa

rd
7.62 MI U FIN 8002
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Harri Ylinen 400.0000 Open S U FIN 1151

2 Teemu Maijala 340.4600 Open - U FIN 6199

3 Markus Nieminen 322.3400 Open - U FIN

4 Jussi Maijala 300.9000 Open - U FIN 6198

5 Hannu Lahti 257.8900 Open - U FIN 7978

6 Kalle Heikkinen 148.3000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 057

7 Jessica Ristimäki 104.1100 Open L U FIN

8 Niko Mäkinen 100.0000 Open - U FIN 7180

9 Simo Vuorela 100.0000 Open - U FIN 4787

10 Jani Kontola 63.7700 Open - U FIN 913

11 Tommi Sirkiä 60.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 8409

12 Otto Läspä 49.3200 Open - U FIN 6041

13 Veera Nieminen 46.6700 Open L U FIN

14 Henna Luuri 39.2700 Open - U FIN

15 Janne Hautamäki 27.0300 Open - U FIN 7170

16 Joni Saviaro 23.4300
Standa

rd
7.62 MI U FIN 8002

17 Timo Suokas 0.0000 Open L U FIN


